DATE

January 07, 2025
January 21, 2025
February 04, 2025
February 18, 2025
March 04, 2025
March 18, 2025
April 15, 2025

May 20, 2025

June 17, 2025

July 15, 2025
August 05, 2025
August 19, 2025
September 16, 2025
October 21, 2025
November 18, 2025
December 16, 2025

EAGLE URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY
REVISED Meeting Schedule
Regular Meetings -
Third Tuesday of Each Month at 9:00 AM

unless otherwise noted below
(Meetings will be held at Eagle City Hall in Council Chambers, unless there is a conflict)

TIME

6:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

TYPE OF MEETING

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular BOARD ELECTIONS
Regular

Regular ANNUAL REPORT
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Special BUDGET WORKSESSION
Regular BUDGET HEARING
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular AUDIT



